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municipio XlIl Torneio do Sorraia
Coruche, 24 de Abril de 2022
Prova 8 Femin., 100m Costas 12 anos e mais velhos
27/04/2025 - 12:00 Startlist Elimin
Recorde Torneio do Sorraia 16 + 1:05.85 Sofia Alexandra Nunes CIRL Coruche 15/04/2018
Recorde Torneio do Sorraia 14 - 15 1:07.42 Beatriz Alexandra Rolim SFUAP Coruche 23/04/2023
Recorde Torneio do Sorraia 13 1:13.78 Rita Canas Brito CNS Coruche 23/04/2023
Recorde Torneio do Sorraia 12 1:18.14 Matilde Casimiro Bibi BUZIOS  Coruche 05/05/2024
Pista Nome Classe Cexcep Ano NFed Clube Tp inscrigéo
Série 1 de 11
3 Juliana Morgado Botelho 12 225177 Natacao Triatlo Lisboa NT o
4 Leticia Jelinek Matias 12 225178 Natacao Triatlo Lisboa NT o
5 Maria Flor Assis 13 220467 Torres Novas NT L
Série 2 de 11
1 Ines Sequeira Silva 10 225539 Despertarecorde NT o
2 Shi Ziqi 10 223397 Desportivo de Mora 1:4535 25m __ :
3 Maria Leonor Feijao 12 211594 Desportivo de Mora 1:43.34 25m ___ :
4 Matilde Maria Neto 13 215694 Uniao Samorense 1:.40.47 25m ___ :
5 Gabriela Faria Almeida 13 220614 GeslLoures 1:43.26 25m __ @
6 Anita Ferreira Coelho 13 223036 Belenenses 1:44.31 25m ___ :
7 Gabriela Maria Fernandes 13 219718 Natacao Triatlo Lisboa 1:47.95 25m .
Série 3de 11
1 Carolina Carneiro Vinagre 13 216020 Desportivo de Mora 1:38.26 25m ___ :
2 Alice Paz Silva 13 217647 Nacional de Natacao 1:41.80 50m ___ :
3 Salome Ferreira Coelho 11 222456 Belenenses 1:36.88 25m __ :
4 Leonor Martins Rodrigues 12 216318 GeslLoures 1:34.43 25m __ :
5 Maria Joana Carvalha 13 220610 GeslLoures 1:36.84 25m __ :
6 Eva Sousa Alfaiate 13 215513 Torres Novas 1:36.90 25m __ :
7 Maria Ines Correia 13 223040 GeslLoures 1:.37.59 25m __ :
8 Carolina Sao Bras 13 220598 GeslLoures 1:.40.37 25m ___ :
Série 4 de 11
1 Laura Sofia Graca 12 212326 Uniao Samorense 1:33.06 25m __ :
2 Ana Marisa Simples 12 212328 Uniao Samorense 1:31.43 25m ___
3 Beatriz Salvador Pocinho 13 220595 GeslLoures 1:30.44 25m __ :
4 Carolina Santos Carrilho 08 205403 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:30.11 25m __ :
5 Maria Rita Almeida 11 222585 Nacional de Natacao 1:30.37 25m __ :
6 Joana Ines Antunes 13 221140 CPFZ - Natacao 1:30.45 25m __ :
7 Catarina Sousa Barreto 13 220613 GeslLoures 1:32.87 25m ___
8 Maria Carolina Fidalgo 13 217616 Viver Santarem 1:.37.75 50m __ :
Série 5de 11
1 Maria Pais Santos 12 214846 BUZIOS-Coruche 1:28.12 25m ___ :
2 Matilde Sofia Castanheira 13 220604 GeslLoures 1:.27.50 25m __ :
3 Brigida Valentina Mateus 07 204709 Palmela 1:26.51 25m __ :
4 Rita Balsa Alves 12 213504 BUZIOS-Coruche 1:26.31 25m ___ :
5 Diana Marques Maquilao 12 214134 Clube Nautico de Salvaterra d1:26.31 256m __ .
6 Iris Alexandra Antunes 13 222480 Laranjeiro 1:30.77 50m __ :
7 Mariana Freitas Mota 11 213013 Torres Novas 1:27.98 25m ___ :
8 Laura Lima Pereira 13 220561 Belenenses 1:29.18 25m __ :
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Xlll Torneio do Sorraia
Coruche, 24 de Abril de 2022

CORUCH

Prova 8, Femin., 100m Costas, Elimin

Série 6 de 11

O~NO U WN P

Marta Nogueira Esteves
Konstansa Georgieva lvanova
Catarina Ribeiro Fernandez
Maria Amelia Torres

Carmo Rosa Madeira

Beatriz Agostinho Duque
Carlota Pereira Sousa
Beatriz Santos Goncalves

Série 7 de 11

O~NO OIS WNPE

Matilde Cravo Barreiros
Maria Joao Mendes
Daniela Santos Carrilho
Angela Maria Pereira
Jade Duarte Bexigas
Maria Estela Coimbra
Arina Golendukhina
Alice Raquel Dias

Série 8 de 11

o~NO O~ WNBE

Nuria Cristina Pires
Carolina Sofia Martins
Leonor Margarida Mateus
Diana Goncalves Oliveira
Maria Lin Moniz

Vitoria Alves Penedo
Marta Costa Soares
Maria Carmo Rodrigues

Série 9 de 11

oO~NOOOT B WN -

Raquel Silva Delgadinho
Rita Mota Silva

Leticia Rodrigues Magalhaes
Carolina Marques Madeira
Laura Prates Morais

Matilde Nunes Ribeiro
Benedita Maria Lagarinhos
Maria Barafusta Afonso

Série 10 de 11

O~NO U WNBE

Rita Gato Costa
Catarina Alexandra Alves
Joana Sofia Fernandes
Sara Sofia Alves

Maria Rita Filipe

Soraia Guerra Rolim
Beatriz Heitor Cachaco
Beatriz Paiva Branco

Série 11 de 11

O~NOOTDA WNPE

Sofia Goncalves Raposo
Leonor Sombreireiro Martins
Daniela Pina Rodrigues
Matilde Lopes Fialho
Claudia Beatriz Martins
Joana Pontes Prior

Ana Kostenko

Rita Ribeiro Pereira
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13
11
11
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09
09
07
11
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07
09
07
10
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223644
215739
217260
216411
213994
208519
208637
208742

219670
219904
205402
205844
215053
126420
218157
211596

216865
210962
215999
200564
217249
215457
212323
211311

215458
208180
205089
208728
208599
205117
214980
215099

202475
205924
208735
202517
211565
121321
205927
213992

202925
211313
208657
208396
128830
213993
209215
220606

GeslLoures

Palmela

GeslLoures

Viver Santarem
Laranjeiro

20Km de Almeirim
Viver Santarem
Nacional de Natacao

Palmela
Belenenses
CLAC-Entroncamento

Clube Nautico de Salvaterra d1:20.89 25m

GeslLoures

Nacional de Natacao
Palmela

Desportivo de Mora

Belenenses

Naval Setubalense
BUZIOS-Coruche
Viver Santarem
Naval Setubalense
Palmela

Uniao Samorense
BUZIOS-Coruche

Palmela

Palmela
Despertarecorde
Nacional de Natacao
Viver Santarem
Despertarecorde
Viver Santarem
Naval Setubalense

Despertarecorde
GeslLoures

Nacional de Natacao
Palmela

GeslLoures
Laranjeiro
GeslLoures
Laranjeiro

Palmela
BUZIOS-Coruche
GeslLoures
Palmela
GeslLoures
Laranjeiro

Naval Setubalense
GeslLoures

1:25.73 25m ___:
1:24.57 25m
1:24.31 25m
1:23.84 25m
1:24.13 25m
1:28.17 50m
1:24.90 25m
1:26.22 25m ___

1:22.86 25m
1:21.90 25m
1:24.77 50m

1:24.52 50m
1:21.71 25m
1:22.53 25m
1:23.19 25m

1:20.46 25m
1:20.13 25m
1:19.71 25m
1:18.32 25m
1:19.35 25m
1:19.95 25m
1:20.15 25m
1:20.48 25m

1:20.18 50m
1:13.99 25m
1:11.78 25m
1:11.85 50m
1:11.05 25m
1:13.35 25m
1:15.77 25m
1:21.19 50m

1:19.37 50m
1:16.80 50m ___
1:11.68 25m
1:09.43 50m
1:14.07 50m
1:13.25 25m ___
1:18.61 50m
1:20.68 50m

1:19.36 50m
1:16.68 50m
1:14.29 50m
1:09.09 50m ___
1:09.86 25m
1:11.84 25m
1:18.15 50m
1:17.18 25m
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